TGB4055 Walk Behind Battery Scrubber
The TGB4055 is one size up from the
TGB4045 containing all the advanced
TwinTec 24V features but with a 20%
increased cleaning path
• 1 Year Warranty
• 40L Polyform tanks
• 55cm Scrub width

edco.net.au
Order Codes – Configure Your Scrubber
Code Description
TGB4055B BATTERY SCRUBBER DRYER 40L W/55CM SCRUB BRUSH
TGB4055P BATTERY SCRUBBER DRYER 40L W/50CM PAD DRIVE
TGB4055BP BATTERY SCRUBBER DRYER 40L W/50CM PAD DRIVE & 55CM SCRUB BRUSH
Download the Nu-Assist app and scan the QR code to access
online training, troubleshooting information, maintenance tips
and help unlock the full potential of your Numatic scrubber